
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Pradeep Kr. Sharma Asso. Prof. 2018 01.06.2020 Monday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

Respiratory System – Obstructive disorders (COPD) 

2 Dr. (Brig) G.S. Manchanda Professor 2018 02.06.2020 Tuesday 11:00 am to 

12:00 noon Heart – Introduction (structure & specialization)  

3 Dr. Pradeep Kr. Sharma Asso. Prof. 2018 08.06.2020 Monday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

Respiratory System – Restrictive lung disease

4 Dr. (Brig) G.S. Manchanda Professor 2018 09.06.2020 Tuesday 11:00 am to 

12:00 noon

Heart – heart failure  

5 Dr. Pradeep Kr. Sharma Asso. Prof. 2018 15.06.2020 Monday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

Respiratory System – Lung tumors (Etiopathogensis 

& types, etc.)

6 Dr. (Brig) G.S. Manchanda Professor 2018 16.06.2020 Tuesday 11:00 am to 

12:00 noon
Heart - Ischemic heart disease 

7 Dr. (Brig) G.S. Manchanda Professor 2018 22.06.2020 Monday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am
Others disease of heart (CHD,Valvular disease, 

infection endocarditis)

8 Dr. (Brig) G.S. Manchanda Professor 2018 23.06.2020 Tuesday 11:00 am to 

12:00 noon

RHD (Rheumatic heart disease)

9 Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Asst. Professor 2018 29.06.2020 Monday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

Endocrine - Non neoplastic lesions of thyroid

10 Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Asst. Professor 2019 30.06.2020 Tuesday 11:00 am to 

12:00 noon

Thyroid tumors
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